 Guide to EVOS imaging systems
Clarity, brilliance, and simplicity
 Simple yet powerful imaging systems
Publication-quality imaging
In today’s competitive scientific
environment, generating
publication-quality images is critical
to your success. Premium imaging

Figure 12. Powerful onboard software with image processing tools built in. The easy-to-use EVOS M3000 Imaging System UI enables you to
easily capture images in transmitted light or fluorescence (left) and explore saved images with the image gallery (right).
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
EVOS M3000 Imaging System AMF3000
EVOS M3000 Imaging System with Mechanical Stage AMF3000S
EVOS M3000 Attachable Mechanical Stage AMEP5011
EVOS Objective Starter Kit for Brightfield/Phase
(includes 4x, 10x, and 20x achromat, long working distance,
phase-contrast objectives)
AMEP5009
EVOS Objective Starter Kit for Fluorescence/Brightfield/Phase
(includes 4x, 10x, and 20x fluorite, long working distance,
phase-contrast objectives)
AMEP5010
EVOS Light Cube Starter Kit, GFP, Texas Red AMEP5015
EVOS Light Cube Starter Kit, DAPI, GFP, Texas Red AMEP5016
EVOS Light Cube Starter Kit, DAPI, GFP AMEP5018
Table 6. EVOS M3000 Imaging System specifications.
Attribute Details
Optics Infinity-corrected optical system; RMS-threaded objectives with a 45 mm parfocal distance
Imaging modes Fluorescence, brightfield, color brightfield, and phase contrast

wizard-based workflow to help simplify batch analysis. These tools are useful in a broad range of applications (Figure 14),
such as cell viability, cell counting, apoptosis, and live/dead analysis.
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
Celleste 6 Image Analysis Software AMEP4942
Celleste 6 Image Analysis Software, network license, one seat AMEP4941
Celleste 2D Deconvolution Package AMEP4991
Celleste 3D Deconvolution Package AMEP4992
Learn more at thermofisher.com/celleste
EVOS imaging systems    thermofisher.com/evos 15
 EVOS light cubes
Exceptional fluorescence imaging and illumination
Invitrogen™ EVOS™ light cubes have been optimized to take cell imaging to the next
level for publication-quality images. These interchangeable LED cubes enable precise
control with plug-and-play capability across the spectrum. Light cube starter kits
(Table 9) and custom light cubes are also available.
Features
•	 Exceptional illumination uniformity across the field of view (FOV)
•	 Spectral fidelity across channels to help eliminate undesirable bleedthrough
•	 Maximum signal-to-background ratios, even with dim images
Table 8. EVOS light cubes and compatible dyes.
Light cube Excitation* Emission* Compatible dyes** Cat. No.
DAPI 357/44 447/60 DAPI, Alexa Fluor 350, Hoechst, LysoTracker Blue, NucBlue Dead, NucBlue Live AMEP4950
TagBFP 390/18 447/60 TagBFP, Alexa Fluor 405, Cascade Blue, Pacific Blue AMEP4968
CFP 445/45 510/42 CellLight CFP, eCFP, Lucifer Yellow AMEP4953
GFP 482/25 524/24 Alexa Fluor 488, CellROX Green, CellTracker Green, CyQuant Direct AMEP4951
YFP 500/24 542/27 eYFP, acridine orange plus DNA AMEP4954
RFP 531/40 593/40 Alexa Fluor 555, RFP, Cy3, pHrodo, MitoTracker Orange CMTMRos,
CellMask Orange, CellROX Orange AMEP4952
Texas Red 585/29 628/32 Alexa Fluor 594, CellTracker Red CMTPX, Texas Red, LysoTracker Red,
LIVE/DEAD Fixable Red AMEP4955
Cy5 628/40 692/40 Alexa Fluor 647, Cy5, DRAQ5, NucRed Live 647, SYTO 60, TO-PRO-3,
MitoTracker Deep Red FM  AMEP4956
Cy5.5 655/40 725/40 Alexa Fluor 680, Cy5.5, ATTO 680 AMEP4973
Cy7 716/40 794/32 Alexa Fluor 750, Cy7, LIVE/DEAD Fixable Near-IR AMEP4967
CYP-YFP 445/45 542/27 CFP with control YFP emission AMEP4969
AO 482/25 488LP Alexa Fluor 430, acridine orange plus DNA or RNA AMEP4970
Qdot 525–800 445/45 525–800 Qdot 525 through Qdot 800, FM 1-43, FM 4-64 AMEP4966
* In nanometers (nm).
** This is not a complete list of compatible dyes; the SpectraViewer tool (thermofisher.com/spectraviewer) is designed to help optimize light cube and dye compatibility for your EVOS imaging system.
Learn more at thermofisher.com/evoslightcubes
EVOS light cubes and Countess 3 FL instrument